

2nd and final Bill

Rebust tract

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (11) 22 F Bench made					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
2 nos @ ₹ 4878.00/each = ₹					9757.00
Item (12) 22 F Retaining Pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
4 nos @ ₹ 2211.03/each = ₹					8964.00
Item (13) Clearing and Grubbing					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
1.6987/ha @ ₹ 50148.62/ha = ₹					85089.00
Item (14) Embankment 100m load					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
1845.052 m³ @ ₹ 111.95/m³ = ₹					205262.00
Item (15) 2 nos 1000 m load					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
289348 m³ @ ₹ 155.29/m³ = ₹					44915.00
Item (16) Cont. of 8000000					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
2668.60 m³ @ ₹ 157.47/m³ = ₹					420224.00
Item (17) G.R.B with wall graded					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
743.03 m³ @ ₹ 2719.01/m³ = ₹					2020306.00
Item (18) G.R.B with wall graded					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
291.18 m³ @ ₹ 3447.35/m³ = ₹					1003799.00
Item (19) Prime coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
3060.00 m² @ ₹ 49.00/m² = ₹					149940.00
Item (20) Table coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
3060.00 m² @ ₹ 16.38/m² = ₹					50123.00

Continuation

3948329.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RF = 3948329.00
Item (10/10) M.S.G with 200mm					
Qty incl TMB Page (15)					
3060.00m ² @ ₹ 20723/m ² =					634277.00
Item (11/11) C.C. Pavement					
Qty incl TMB Page (15)					
131.58m ³ @ ₹ 7727.11/m ³ =					1023312.00
Item (12/12) I.P.P. KM Stone					
Qty incl TMB Page (15)					
2 nos @ ₹ 2505.49/each =					5011.00
Item (12/13) II.P.P. 200mm Stone					
Qty incl TMB Page (15)					
4 nos @ ₹ 693.23/each =					2773.00
Item (13/14) R.S. Lorry board					
Qty incl TMB Page (15)					
4 nos @ ₹ 10284.00/each =					41536.00
Item (14/17) I 600mm triangular					
Qty incl TMB Page (15)					
20 nos @ ₹ 4210.97/each =					84219.00
Item (14/17) II 600mm circular					
Qty incl TMB Page (15)					
12 nos @ ₹ 5676.61/each =					68119.00
Item (14/17) III 800x600mm recta					
Qty incl TMB Page (16)					
6 nos @ ₹ 7950.05/each =					47700.00
Item (14/17) IV 900mm Pentagon					
Qty incl TMB Page (16)					
6 nos @ ₹ 10165.25/each =					60995.00
Continuation					5916271.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	6916271.00
Item (15/10) Road marking m/sr					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
10000m ² @ ₹ 86.75/m ² =					138840.00
Item (15/11) Road marking m/sr					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
4300m ² @ ₹ 972.67/m ² =					41825.00
Item (15/12) Irrigation channel					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
30.00m @ ₹ 1046.11/m =					31383.00
Item (15/13) B.W for P.W.					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
59.52m ³ @ ₹ 288.02/m ³ =					17143.00
Item (15/14) P.W. RCC m/sr					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
9.19m ³ @ ₹ 6383.32/m ³ =					58472.00
Item (15/15) P.W. RCC for Laboratory					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
67.48m ³ @ ₹ 7267.53/m ³ =					490413.00
Item (15/16) N.P. 3 pipe 1000m					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
1500m @ ₹ 4661.88/m =					69928.00
Item (15/17) Painting for P.W.					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
41.28m ² @ ₹ 110.85/m ² =					4568.00
					876885.00
Deduct 10% for P.W. (-)					676885.00
					6091967.00

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner